2026 February
Building Automation Solutions
Product Range Overview
KSR-01IP
IP Router
KNX-40E-1280
Bus Power Supply
Cloud/IoT

Indoor Building
AutomationHousehold LED
XLC-25/40-KN-S
L147x W40x H32mm
(Independent type)
(Built-in type)
XLC-25/40-KN
L107x W40x H32mm
XLC-60-KN-S
L176x W45x H32mm
XLC-60-KN
L136x W45x H32mm
5
 PWM-60/120/200-KN
Model Name Output KNX Data Secure Efficiency
PWM-60-12□ 12V,  0~5A 86%
PWM-60-24□ 24V, 0~2.5A 89%
PWM-120-12□ 12V, 0~10A 88.5%
PWM-120-24□ 24V, 0~5A 90%
PWM-200-12□                                          12V, 0~15A V 92%
PWM-200-24□  24V, 0~8.3A V 93%
PWM-200-36□  36V, 0~5.55A V 94%
PWM-200-48□  48V, 0~4.17A V 94%
□=KN/KNBST  KN: KNX control technology ;  KNBST: KNX control technology with BST14 connector
60~200W KNX Constant Voltage LED Driver
PWM Series Household Indoor Building
Automation

L195x W68x H39.5mm
 Features
•KNX protocol , suppor t  KNX data  secure
•Constant  Vol tage PWM st y le  output  with  user
changeable  f requenc y up to  4KH z
•Plast ic  hous ing with  c lass  I I  des ign
•Bui l t - in  ac t ive  PFC func t ion
•Standby power  consumpt ion <0 .5W
•Typica l  l i fet ime >50000 hours
•Suppor t  KNX data  secure  (PWM-200KN only )
•M inimum dimming leve l  0 .01%
•5 years  war rant y
6
 SPWM-75/150/240-KN
Model Name Output KNX Data Secure Efficiency
SPWM-75-12KN 12V,  6 .3A V 89%
SPWM-75-24KN 24V, 3 .2A V 90%
SPWM-150-12KN 12V, 12.5A V 92%
SPWM-150-24KN 24V, 6.3A V 93%
SPWM-240-24KN                                          24V, 10A V 93%
SPWM-240-48KN  48V, 5A V 94%
SPWM-150-KN
L340x W38x H28.5mm
SPWM-75-KN
L290x W38x H28.5mm

DLC-02DLC-02
AC MAINS
DALI
Bus A
DALI
Bus B
Ethernet
K1 K2 K3 K4
DLC-02DLC-02
KNX
Bus
10
 HDR-15
Model Name Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-15-5 5V, 0~2.40A ±2% 80mV 80%
HDR-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±1% 120mV 85%
HDR-15-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±1% 120mV 85.5%
HDR-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±1% 150mV 86%
HDR-15-48 48V, 0~0.32A ±1% 240mV 87%
 HDR-30
Model Name Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-30-5 5V, 0~3.0A ±2% 80mV 82%
HDR-30-12 12V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-30-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 89%
HDR-30-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 90%
 HDR-60
Model Name Output Tol. R&N Effi.
  HDR-60-5 5V, 0~6.5A ±2% 80mV 85%
HDR-60-12 12V, 0~4.5A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-60-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-60-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-60-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 91%
 HDR-100
Model Name Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-100-12 12V, 0~7.1A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-12N 12V, 0~7.5A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-15 15V, 0~6.13A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-15N 15V, 0~6.5A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-24 24V, 0~3.83A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-24N 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-48 48V, 0~1.92A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100-48N 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100 :  92W max . ,  pass  LPS
HDR-100-xxN:  100W max . ,  non-LPS with  a  wide output
adjustable  range
 HDR-150
Model Name Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-150-12 12V, 0~11.3A ±2% 100mV 89%
HDR-150-15 15V, 0~9.5A ±1% 120mV 89.5%
HDR-150-24 24V, 0~6.25A ±1% 150mV 90.5%
HDR-150-48 48V, 0~3.2A ±1% 200mV 90.5%
HDR Series
R33100
RoHS
TelecomAutomate IndustrialECO SecurityHousehold Network